

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1873 of 1988

Appellant :- Babu Lal And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Amar Saran, Kamal Krishna Sr.
Advocate, Pradeep Kumar Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha, J.

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar, J.

As prayed by Sri Kamal Krishna, learned Senior Advocate, list
on 27.11.2019.

Order Date :- 21.11.2019

Fhd.